IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date29-08-2023

S.No. Case Type

Filing No./Year Party Name

Court Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

MACT
Misc D]
Misc DJ
Civ D]
Civ D]

EX

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

CS (COMM)

Cr Rev

Execution (Comm.)

Civ D]
M-Ex
Misc DJ
T.P. CRL

M-Ex

4117/2023

4119/2023

4122/2023

4123/2023

4124/2023

4125/2023

4126/2023

4129/2023

4130/2023

4139/2023

4141/2023

4142/2023

4143/2023

2645/2023

4145/2023

4146/2023

4150/2023

4120/2023

2644/2023

4147/2023

KAVITA AND ANR
SAURABH JOSHI

PAL ASHA AND ORS
SH PRAMOD YADAV AND ORS

RAHUL BHOLA
LALIT KUMAR

MR RAM RATAN SHARMA
MR KASHI RAM

SMT PARVEEN KAUR (NRI)
SH SAWARN SINGH AND ORS

ATTAR SINGH
RAJ KUMAR @ BABBAL
(DECEASED) AND ORS

HDFC BANK LIMITED
ADITYA KUMAR

HDFC BANK LIMITED
SUNITA

HDFC BANK LIMITED
MOMIN MOHD

HDFC BANK LIMITED
ANAND KUMAR KARN

HDFC BANK LIMITED
BHAWANA DHINGRA

HDFC BANK LIMITED
SAKIR HASAN MOHD

UNION BANK OF INDIA
SURGICAL DIGITECH THROUGH
ITS PROP. SH. NITIN SHARMA

AMIT KUMAR
THE GOVT OF NCT DELHI

SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS
SERVICES LIMITED
SAVINDER KAUR

KISMATUN
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD

BRAHAM MAHESH
PARVIN MAURYA

SH LALIT KUMAR SHARMA
KAUSHAL SHARMA

ANIL PANDITA
RAJESH KAUSHIK

BASANTI DEVI AND ANR.
HIMANSHU PANGHAL AND ORS.

476(Presiding Off.-MACT)
450(Presiding Off.-MACT)
158(Additional District Judge(AD]))
792(Additional District Judge)
792(Additional District Judge)

452(Additional District Judge)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

798(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03,
WEST, THC)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

234(Additional Sessions Judge)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

158(Additional District Judge(AD]))
450(Presiding Off.-MACT)
793(Additional District Judge)
22(Principal District and Sessions

Judge)
450(Presiding Off.-MACT)
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IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date29-08-2023

S.No. Case Type

Filing No./Year Party Name

Court Name

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

M-Ex

M-Ex

Civ D]

CA

CA

RCA DJ

T.P. Civ

CS (COMM)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

4149/2023

4148/2023

4118/2023

2646/2023

2647/2023

4144/2023

4121/2023

4112/2023

4113/2023

4114/2023

4115/2023

4116/2023

4127/2023

4128/2023

4131/2023

4132/2023

4133/2023

4134/2023

DEEPAK KUMAR DAHIYA
RAHUL AND ORS.

DANAVIR SINGH
ARUN KUMAR SHARMA AND
ANR.

MUKESH AND ANR
MOHAMMAD SALIM

LALA RAM YADAV
MOHINI

ANURAG
STATE

NAVTE] SINGH
MUKESH CHANDRA

RAMESH KUMAR DOOMRA
ALLADIN SHAH AND ORS

BHAVYA ELECTRICALS
THROUGH ITS SOLE
PROPRIETOR MS. RENU
ATUL SHARMA

HDFC BANK LIMITED
IMRAN KHAN

HDFC BANK LIMITED
ARCHANA PATHAK

HDFC BANK LIMITED
MANJU SUBODH

HDFC BANK LIMITED
PRAFUL SINGH VERMA

HDFC BANK LIMITED
MOHD ANISH

HDFC BANK LIMITED
NAZIA PARVEEN

HDFC BANK LIMITED
ANITA KHURANA

HDFC BANK LIMITED
VLADIMIR KAUSHIK

HDFC BANK LIMITED
RAJEEV SHARMA

HDFC BANK LIMITED
MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ ALAM

450(Presiding Off.-MACT)

450(Presiding Off.-MACT)

607(Additional District Judge)
541(Additional Sessions Judge)
234(Additional Sessions Judge)
452(Additional District Judge)

22(Principal District and Sessions
Judge)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

798(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03,
WEST, THC)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

798(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03,
WEST, THC)

798(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03,
WEST, THC)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

798(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03,
WEST, THC)

2/3



IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date29-08-2023

S.No. Case Type

Filing No./Year Party Name

Court Name

39

40

41

42

43

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

OMP (I) (COMM.)

4135/2023

4136/2023

4137/2023

4138/2023

4140/2023

HDFC BANK LIMITED
BHARAT KUMAR

HDFC BANK LIMITED
ANTESH KUMAR

HDFC BANK LIMITED
ANKIT MALIK

HDFC BANK LIMITED
DEEPAK KUMAR

HDFC BANK LIMITED
MAYANK KHARAYAT

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)

798(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03,
WEST, THC)

798(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03,
WEST, THC)

798(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03,
WEST, THC)

789(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01,
WEST, THC)
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