IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date29-08-2023

S.No.	Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
1	MACT	4117/2023	KAVITA AND ANR SAURABH JOSHI	476(Presiding OffMACT)
2	Misc DJ	4119/2023	PAL ASHA AND ORS SH PRAMOD YADAV AND ORS	450(Presiding OffMACT)
3	Misc DJ	4122/2023	RAHUL BHOLA LALIT KUMAR	158(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
4	Civ DJ	4123/2023	MR RAM RATAN SHARMA MR KASHI RAM	792(Additional District Judge)
5	Civ DJ	4124/2023	SMT PARVEEN KAUR (NRI) SH SAWARN SINGH AND ORS	792(Additional District Judge)
6	EX	4125/2023	ATTAR SINGH RAJ KUMAR @ BABBAL (DECEASED) AND ORS	452(Additional District Judge)
7	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4126/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED ADITYA KUMAR	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
8	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4129/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED SUNITA	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
9	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4130/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED MOMIN MOHD	798(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03, WEST, THC)
10	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4139/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED ANAND KUMAR KARN	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
11	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4141/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED BHAWANA DHINGRA	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
12	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4142/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED SAKIR HASAN MOHD	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
13	CS (COMM)	4143/2023	UNION BANK OF INDIA SURGICAL DIGITECH THROUGH ITS PROP. SH. NITIN SHARMA	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
14	Cr Rev	2645/2023	AMIT KUMAR THE GOVT OF NCT DELHI	234(Additional Sessions Judge)
15	Execution (Comm.)	4145/2023	SBI CARDS AND PAYMENTS SERVICES LIMITED SAVINDER KAUR	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
16	Civ DJ	4146/2023	KISMATUN BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD	158(Additional District Judge(ADJ))
17	M-Ex	4150/2023	BRAHAM MAHESH PARVIN MAURYA	450(Presiding OffMACT)
18	Misc DJ	4120/2023	SH LALIT KUMAR SHARMA KAUSHAL SHARMA	793(Additional District Judge)
19	T.P. CRL	2644/2023	ANIL PANDITA RAJESH KAUSHIK	22(Principal District and Sessions Judge)
20	M-Ex	4147/2023	BASANTI DEVI AND ANR. HIMANSHU PANGHAL AND ORS.	450(Presiding OffMACT)

IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date29-08-2023

S.No.	Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
21	M-Ex	4149/2023	DEEPAK KUMAR DAHIYA RAHUL AND ORS.	450(Presiding OffMACT)
22	M-Ex	4148/2023	DANAVIR SINGH ARUN KUMAR SHARMA AND ANR.	450(Presiding OffMACT)
23	Civ DJ	4118/2023	MUKESH AND ANR MOHAMMAD SALIM	607(Additional District Judge)
24	CA	2646/2023	LALA RAM YADAV MOHINI	541(Additional Sessions Judge)
25	CA	2647/2023	ANURAG STATE	234(Additional Sessions Judge)
26	RCA DJ	4144/2023	NAVTEJ SINGH MUKESH CHANDRA	452(Additional District Judge)
27	T.P. Civ	4121/2023	RAMESH KUMAR DOOMRA ALLADIN SHAH AND ORS	22(Principal District and Sessions Judge)
28	CS (COMM)	4112/2023	BHAVYA ELECTRICALS THROUGH ITS SOLE PROPRIETOR MS. RENU ATUL SHARMA	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
29	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4113/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED IMRAN KHAN	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
30	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4114/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED ARCHANA PATHAK	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
31	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4115/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED MANJU SUBODH	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
32	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4116/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED PRAFUL SINGH VERMA	798(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03, WEST, THC)
33	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4127/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED MOHD ANISH	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
34	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4128/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED NAZIA PARVEEN	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
35	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4131/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED ANITA KHURANA	798(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03, WEST, THC)
36	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4132/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED VLADIMIR KAUSHIK	798(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03, WEST, THC)
37	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4133/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED RAJEEV SHARMA	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
38	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4134/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ ALAM	798(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03, WEST, THC)

IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date29-08-2023

S.No.	Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
39	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4135/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED BHARAT KUMAR	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)
40	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4136/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED ANTESH KUMAR	798(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03, WEST, THC)
1	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4137/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED ANKIT MALIK	798(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03, WEST, THC)
12	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4138/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED DEEPAK KUMAR	798(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 03, WEST, THC)
1 3	OMP (I) (COMM.)	4140/2023	HDFC BANK LIMITED MAYANK KHARAYAT	789(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 01, WEST, THC)